

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

BENCH AT AURANGABAD

926 FIRST APPEAL NO.1943 OF 2018

KALPANA RAJU DAGWALE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
JYOTI JITENDRA UNAWANE AND ANOTHER

...
None present for Appellants.
Advocate for Respondent no.1 : Shri R.U. Karande

CORAM: V.L. ACHLIYA, J.

DATE: 24.01.2020

PER COURT :

- 1] Await R & P.
- 2] Adjourned to 18.3.2020.

(V.L. ACHLIYA, J.)