

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

1000 FIRST APPEAL NO.1943 OF 2018

KALPANA RAJU DAGWALE & OTHERS
VERSUS
JYOTI JITENDRA UNAWANE & ANOTHER

...

Advocate for Appellants : Mr.V.B.Anjanwatikar

...

CORAM : S.G.DIGE, J.

DATE : 18.08.2022

P.C. :

List the First Appeal for final hearing on 15th
September, 2022.

**[S.G.DIGE]
JUDGE**

DDC