

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

973 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1943 OF 2018

Kalpana Raju Dagwale And Ors

Versus

Jyoti Jitendra Unawane And Anr

.....

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

Dated : APRIL 2, 2025

PER COURT :-

. None for the parties. Stand over to 16.04.2025.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)