



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

950 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1943 OF 2018

KALPANA RAJU DAGWALE AND ORS.

VERSUS

JYOTI JITENDRA UNAWANE AND ANR.

...

Advocate for Appellants : Mr. Vinay B. Anjanwatikar

Advocate for Respondent no.1 : Mr.Rajendra U. Karande and Mr.D.R. Markad

Advocate for Respondent no.2 : Mr.S.S.Sarda h/f. Mr.Mohit R. Deshmukh

....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : June 12, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Learned counsel appearing for appellants seeks accommodation.
2. By way of last chance, stand over to 26-06-2025.

( ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J. )